
ALL Crew Calls  Are 10 AM - 10 PM Unless Otherwise NotedStage Usage

1 5/31/2012 12:36 PMBrian Loesch

M T W T F S S
19 1 2 3 4 5 6
20 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
21 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
23 28 29 30 31

May 2012
M T W T F S S

23 1 2 3
24 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
25 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 25 26 27 28 29 30

June 2012May 28 - 
June 03

Monday, May 28 Tuesday, May 29 Wednesday, May 30 Thursday, May 31 Friday, Jun 01 Saturday, Jun 02 Sunday, Jun 03

12 am

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

Rat Pack Production Meeting (KeyWest)

2:15pm-3:00pm MFL Production Meeting 
(KeyWest)

CATS-8P (GW Stage)

CATS-2P (GW Stage)

CATS-8P (GW Stage)

CATS-2P (GW Stage)

CATS-8P (GW Stage)

Designer Run (Large Studio)

CATS-8P (GW Stage)

CATS-3P (GW Stage)

Costume Parade 
(Large Studio)

CATS-830P-CLOSES 
(GW Stage)

11:00pm-8:0
LX-Strike/Han

11:00pm-3:0
CARP-Strike-C

11:00pm-3:0
SND-Change
O

11:00pm-8:0
LX-Strike/Han
(GW Stage)

11:00pm-3:0
CARP-Strike-C
Not TTable 
(GW Stage)

11:00pm-3:0
SND-Change
Over (GW 
Stage)

10:00am-2:00
CARP-Strike 
Ttable-Load-I
MFL (GW 
Stage)

SND-Change
Over (GW 
Stage)

LX-Continue 
Hang around
Carps- 
Booms/FOH 
(GW Stage)

8:00pm-2:00a
SND-Set up 
studio for 
Orchestra 
Rehearsal 
(Small 
Studio)

10:00pm-2:0
LX-Start 
Focus/Contin
Hang  (GW 
Stag



ALL Crew Calls  Are 10 AM - 10 PM Unless Otherwise NotedStage Usage

2 5/31/2012 12:36 PMBrian Loesch

M T W T F S S
23 1 2 3
24 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
25 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 25 26 27 28 29 30

June 2012
M T W T F S S

27 1
28 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
29 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
30 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
32 30 31

July 2012June 04 - 
June 10

Monday, Jun 04 Tuesday, Jun 05 Wednesday, Jun 06 Thursday, Jun 07 Friday, Jun 08 Saturday, Jun 09 Sunday, Jun 10

12 am

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

10:00am-2:00
CARP-Strike 
Ttable-Load-I
MFL (GW 
Stage)

8:00pm-2:00
SND-Set up 
studio for 
Orchestra 
Rehe

10:00pm-2:0
LX-Start 
Focus/Contin
Hang  (GW 
Stag

PAINT-Stage Floor (GW Stage)

CARP-Con
Load-IN 
(GW 
Stage)

LX-Focus
(GW 
Stage)

SND-Cont
Load-IN 
(GW 
Stage)

Orchestra
Rehersal
 (Small 
Studio)

Sing-Thru
(Large 
Studio)

SND-Sing
(Large 
Studio)

10:00pm-2:00am 
SND-Transfer Pit 
from studio (GW 
Stage)

10:00pm-2:00am 
Spacing - Actors On 
Stage (GW Stage)

10:00pm-
SND-Tran
Pit from 
studio 
(GW

10:00pm-
Spacing 
- Actors 
On 
Stage

LX 
-Finish 
Focus 
(GW St

Productio
Meeting 
(

CARP-TBD 
(GW Stage)

LX-TBD (GW
Stage)

SND-TBD 
(GW Stage)

CARP-N
(GW 
Stage)

LX-Not
(GW 
Stage)

SND-N
(GW 
Stage)

10:45a
Show 
Crew 
Lunch

Sweep/
(GW 
S )TECH (GW Stage)

Non-Show Crew 
Lunch

CARP-N
(GW 
Stage)

LX-Not
(GW 
Stage)

SND-N
(GW 
Stage) Show 

Crew Sweep/
(GW 
S )

TECH 
(GW 
Stage)

SND-Mic Check Orchestra 
SND-Mic Check Cast (GW Stage)
Non-Show Crew Dinner

CARP-Not
(GW 
Stage)

LX 
-Notes 
(GW 
Stage)

SND-Note
(GW 
Stage)

Productio
Meeting 
(

CARP-TBD 
(GW Stage)

LX-TBD (GW
Stage)

SND-TBD 
(GW Stage)

LX-Cu
(GW
Stage

10:45
Show
Crew
Lunch

CARP
(GW
S

LX-No
(GW
S

SND-
(GW
S

Swee
(GW
STECH (GW Stage)

Non-Show Crew 
Lunch

CARP-Not
(GW 
Stage)

LX-Notes
(GW 
Stage)

SND-Note
(GW 
Stage)

Sweep/M
(GW 
S )MFL-8P-OPENS (GW Stage)

OPENING NIGHT PARTY (GW Lobby)

CARP-Notes-T
(GW Stage)

LX-Notes-TBD
(GW Stage)

SND-Notes-T
(GW Stage)

MFL-2P (GW Stage)

CARP-Notes-T
(GW Stage)

LX-Notes-TBD
(GW Stage)

SND-Notes-T
(GW Stage)

MFL-8P (GW Stage)

CARP-Notes-T
(GW Stage)

LX-Notes-TBD
(GW Stage)

SND-Notes-T
(GW Stage)

Brush Up Reh - Possibly w/o Crew (GW 
Stage)

CARP-Notes-T
(GW Stage)

LX-Notes-TBD
(GW Stage)

SND-Notes-T
(GW Stage)

MFL-8P (GW Stage)

MFL-3P (GW Stage)

MFL-830P (GW Stage)

MFL-2P (GW Stage)

MFL-7P (GW Stage)



ALL Crew Calls  Are 10 AM - 10 PM Unless Otherwise NotedStage Usage

3 5/31/2012 12:36 PMBrian Loesch

M T W T F S S
23 1 2 3
24 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
25 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 25 26 27 28 29 30

June 2012
M T W T F S S

27 1
28 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
29 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
30 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
32 30 31

July 2012June 11 - 
June 17

Monday, Jun 11
CREW DAY OFF

Tuesday, Jun 12
CREW OFF till Show Call

Wednesday, Jun 13 Thursday, Jun 14 Friday, Jun 15 Saturday, Jun 16 Sunday, Jun 17

12 am

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

MFL-8P (GW Stage)

9-5 Production Meeting (KeyWest)

MFL-2P (GW Stage)

MFL-8P (GW Stage)

MFL-2P (GW Stage)

MFL-8P (GW Stage) MFL-8P (GW Stage)

Audition-InToTheWoods (GW Stage)

MFL-3P (GW Stage)

MFL-830P (GW Stage)

MFL-7P (GW Stage)



ALL Crew Calls  Are 10 AM - 10 PM Unless Otherwise NotedStage Usage

4 5/31/2012 12:36 PMBrian Loesch

M T W T F S S
23 1 2 3
24 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
25 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 25 26 27 28 29 30

June 2012
M T W T F S S

27 1
28 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
29 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
30 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
32 30 31

July 2012June 18 - 
June 24

Monday, Jun 18
CREW DAY OFF

Tuesday, Jun 19 Wednesday, Jun 20 Thursday, Jun 21 Friday, Jun 22 Saturday, Jun 23 Sunday, Jun 24

12 am

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

MFL-8P (GW Stage)

MFL-2P (GW Stage)

MFL-8P (GW Stage)

MFL-2P (GW Stage)

MFL-8P (GW Stage) MFL-8P (GW Stage)

MFL-3P (GW Stage)

MFL-830P (GW Stage)

MFL-2P-CLOSES (GW Stage)

4:30pm-4:00
LX-Strike/Han
(GW Stage)

4:30pm-2:00a
SND-Change
Over (GW 
Stage)

CARP-Strike-M
(GW Stage)



ALL Crew Calls  Are 10 AM - 10 PM Unless Otherwise NotedStage Usage

5 5/31/2012 12:36 PMBrian Loesch

M T W T F S S
23 1 2 3
24 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
25 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 25 26 27 28 29 30

June 2012
M T W T F S S

27 1
28 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
29 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
30 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
32 30 31

July 2012June 25 - 
July 01

Monday, Jun 25 Tuesday, Jun 26 Wednesday, Jun 27 Thursday, Jun 28 Friday, Jun 29 Saturday, Jun 30 Sunday, Jul 01

12 am

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

4:30pm-4:00am 
LX-Strike/Hang-MFL/R
(GW Stage)

4:30pm-2:00am 
SND-Change Over 
(GW Stage)

PAINT-Stage Floor (GW Stage)

CARP-Loa
Band 
Stand + 
Soft 
Goods 
(GW 
Stage)

SND-Set
up 
studio 
for 
Orchestra
Rehearsa
(Small 
Studio)12:00pm-

LX-Start 
Focus/Co
Hang - 
done 
above 
Band 
Stand by
4 PM 
(GW 
Stage)

1:00pm-2
CARP-Con
Load-IN-
Help LX 
and 
Sound 
(GW 
Stage)

3:00pm-2
SND-Cha
Over - 
cable up
Band 
Stand 
(GW 
Stage)

Orchestra
Rehersal
 (Large 
Studio)

12:00pm-2:0
LX-Start 
Focus/Contin
Hang - done
abo

1:00pm-2:00
CARP-Continu
Load-IN- 
Help LX and 
Sound (

3:00pm-2:00
SND-Change
Over - cable 
up Band 
Stand (G

PAINT-Alternate-Stage Floor (GW Stage)

CARP-N
(GW 
Stage)

LX-Not
(GW 
Stage)

SND-N
(GW 
Stage)

10:45a
Show 
Crew 
Lunch

Sweep/
(GW 
S )TECH- Cast Marking 

their Tracks (GW 
Stage) Non-Show Crew 

Lunch

CARP-N
(GW 
Stage)

LX-Not
(GW 
Stage)

SND-N
(GW 
Stage) Show 

Crew Sweep/
(GW 
S )

TECH 
(GW 
Stage)

SND-Mic Check Orchestra 
SND-Mic Check Cast (GW Stage)
Non-Show Crew Dinner

10:00pm-
CARP-Not
(GW 
Stage)

10:00pm-
LX 
-Notes 
(GW 
Stage)

10:00pm-
SND-Note
(GW 
Stage)

Productio
Meeting 
(

10:00pm-2:0
CARP-Notes 
(GW Stage)

10:00pm-2:0
LX -Notes 
(GW Stage)

10:00pm-2:0
SND-Notes 
(GW Stage)

CARP-TBD 
(GW Stage)

LX-TBD (GW
Stage)

SND-TBD 
(GW Stage)

LX-Cu
(GW
Stage

10:45
Show
Crew
Lunch

CARP
(GW
S

LX-No
(GW
S

SND-
(GW
S

Swee
(GW
STECH (GW Stage)

Non-Show Crew 
Lunch

CARP-Not
(GW 
Stage)

LX-Notes
(GW 
Stage)

SND-Note
(GW 
Stage)

Sweep/M
(GW 
S )RATP-8P-OPENS (GW Stage)

OPENING NIGHT PARTY (GW Lobby)

CARP-Notes-T
(GW Stage)

LX-Notes-TBD
(GW Stage)

SND-Notes-T
(GW Stage)

RATP-2P (GW Stage)

CARP-Notes-T
(GW Stage)

LX-Notes-TBD
(GW Stage)

SND-Notes-T
(GW Stage)

RATP-8P (GW Stage)

CARP-Notes-T
(GW Stage)

LX-Notes-TBD
(GW Stage)

SND-Notes-T
(GW Stage)

RATP-8P (GW Stage)

RATP-3P (GW Stage)

RATP-830P (GW Stage)

RATP-2P (GW Stage)

RATP-7P (GW Stage)



ALL Crew Calls  Are 10 AM - 10 PM Unless Otherwise NotedStage Usage

6 5/31/2012 12:36 PMBrian Loesch

M T W T F S S
27 1
28 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
29 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
30 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
32 30 31

July 2012
M T W T F S S

32 1 2 3 4 5
33 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
34 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
35 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
36 27 28 29 30 31

August 2012July 02 - 
July 08

Monday, Jul 02
reh 9-5

Tuesday, Jul 03 Wednesday, Jul 04
NO SHOWS-DAY OFF

Thursday, Jul 05 Friday, Jul 06 Saturday, Jul 07 Sunday, Jul 08

12 am

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

RATP-8P (GW Stage)

RATP-2P (GW Stage)

RATP-8P (GW Stage)

Yates-1030A-Yates (GW Stage)

Yates-1P-Yates (GW Stage)

RATP-8P (GW Stage)

RATP-3P (GW Stage)

RATP-830P (GW Stage)

RATP-2P (GW Stage)

RATP-7P (GW Stage)



ALL Crew Calls  Are 10 AM - 10 PM Unless Otherwise NotedStage Usage

7 5/31/2012 12:36 PMBrian Loesch

M T W T F S S
27 1
28 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
29 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
30 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
32 30 31

July 2012
M T W T F S S

32 1 2 3 4 5
33 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
34 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
35 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
36 27 28 29 30 31

August 2012July 09 - 
July 15

Monday, Jul 09
CREW DAY OFF

Little Mermaid Reh Starts (Small Studio)

Tuesday, Jul 10 Wednesday, Jul 11 Thursday, Jul 12 Friday, Jul 13 Saturday, Jul 14 Sunday, Jul 15

12 am

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

RATP-8P (GW Stage)

RATP-2P (GW Stage)

RATP-8P (GW Stage)

RATP-2P (GW Stage)

RATP-8P (GW Stage)

Yates-1030A-Yates (GW Stage)

Yates-1P-Yates (GW Stage)

RATP-8P (GW Stage)

RATP-3P (GW Stage)

RATP-CLOSES-830P (GW Stage)



ALL Crew Calls  Are 10 AM - 10 PM Unless Otherwise NotedStage Usage

8 5/31/2012 12:36 PMBrian Loesch

M T W T F S S
27 1
28 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
29 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
30 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
32 30 31

July 2012
M T W T F S S

32 1 2 3 4 5
33 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
34 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
35 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
36 27 28 29 30 31

August 2012July 16 - 
July 22

Monday, Jul 16 Tuesday, Jul 17 Wednesday, Jul 18 Thursday, Jul 19
Poss SEARLES GRAPHICS PARTY-PTPA balc

Friday, Jul 20 Saturday, Jul 21 Sunday, Jul 22

12 am

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

9to5-8P-OPENS (Patchogue Stage)

9to5-2P (Patchogue Stage)

9to5-8P (Patchogue Stage) 9to5-8P (Patchogue Stage)

CT-1030A-WizardofOz (Patchogue Stage)

9to5-3P (Patchogue Stage)

9to5-830P (Patchogue Stage)

9to5-2P (Patchogue Stage)

9to5-7P (Patchogue Stage)



ALL Crew Calls  Are 10 AM - 10 PM Unless Otherwise NotedStage Usage

9 5/31/2012 12:36 PMBrian Loesch

M T W T F S S
27 1
28 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
29 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
30 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
32 30 31

July 2012
M T W T F S S

32 1 2 3 4 5
33 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
34 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
35 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
36 27 28 29 30 31

August 2012July 23 - 
July 29

Monday, Jul 23
CREW DAY OFF

Tuesday, Jul 24 Wednesday, Jul 25
AS Final Presentation Day

Thursday, Jul 26
AS Final Presentation Day

Friday, Jul 27 Saturday, Jul 28
Poss SEARLES GRAPHICS PARTY-PTPA balc

Sunday, Jul 29
B.A.F.A. (GW Stage)

12 am

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

9to5-8P (Patchogue Stage) 9to5-8P (Patchogue Stage)

9to5-2P (Patchogue Stage)

9to5-8P (Patchogue Stage)

LM-OPENS-1030A-Litt
(Patchogue Stage)

Possible Piano 
delivery for BOFFA 
(GW Stage)

9to5-8P (Patchogue 
Stage)

PROPOSED-8p-Battle
Of The Bands (GW 
Stage)

LM-1030A-LittleMermaid (Patchogue Stage)

9to5-3P (Patchogue Stage)

PROPOSED-8p-BillyJo
(GW Stage) 9to5-830P 

(Patchogue Stage)

9to5-7P (Patchogue Stage)



ALL Crew Calls  Are 10 AM - 10 PM Unless Otherwise NotedStage Usage

10 5/31/2012 12:36 PMBrian Loesch

M T W T F S S
27 1
28 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
29 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
30 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
32 30 31

July 2012
M T W T F S S

32 1 2 3 4 5
33 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
34 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
35 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
36 27 28 29 30 31

August 2012July 30 - 
August 05

Monday, Jul 30
CREW DAY OFF

Tuesday, Jul 31 Wednesday, Aug 01 Thursday, Aug 02 Friday, Aug 03 Saturday, Aug 04 Sunday, Aug 05

12 am

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

9to5-8P (Patchogue Stage)

9to5-2P (Patchogue Stage)

9to5-8P (Patchogue Stage)

9to5-2P (Patchogue Stage)

9to5-8P (Patchogue Stage)

LM-1030A-LittleMermaid (Patchogue Stage)

9to5-8P (Patchogue 
Stage)

PROPOSED-8p-Long 
Island Comedy 
Festival (GW Stage)

LM-1030A-LittleMermaid (Patchogue Stage)

9to5-3P (Patchogue Stage)

PROPOSED-8p-BillyJo
(GW Stage) 9to5-830P 

(Patchogue Stage)



ALL Crew Calls  Are 10 AM - 10 PM Unless Otherwise NotedStage Usage

11 5/31/2012 12:36 PMBrian Loesch

M T W T F S S
32 1 2 3 4 5
33 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
34 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
35 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
36 27 28 29 30 31

August 2012
M T W T F S S

36 1 2
37 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
38 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
39 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
40 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2012August 06 - 
August 12

Monday, Aug 06 Tuesday, Aug 07 Wednesday, Aug 08 Thursday, Aug 09 Friday, Aug 10 Saturday, Aug 11 Sunday, Aug 12
Miss Long Island Pageant (Patchogue Stage)

12 am

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

LM-1030A-LittleMermaid (Patchogue Stage)

PROPOSED-CF-8p-Celtic Fire (Patchogue 
Stage)

LM-1030A-LittleMermaid (Patchogue Stage)

PROPOSED-CF-8p-Celtic Fire (Patchogue 
Stage)



ALL Crew Calls  Are 10 AM - 10 PM Unless Otherwise NotedStage Usage

12 5/31/2012 12:36 PMBrian Loesch

M T W T F S S
32 1 2 3 4 5
33 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
34 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
35 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
36 27 28 29 30 31

August 2012
M T W T F S S

36 1 2
37 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
38 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
39 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
40 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2012August 13 - 
August 19

Monday, Aug 13
CREW DAY OFF

Tuesday, Aug 14
Load Lighting out of PTPA

Wednesday, Aug 15 Thursday, Aug 16 Friday, Aug 17 Saturday, Aug 18
GALA (GW Lobby)

Sunday, Aug 19

12 am

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

Yates-1030A-Yates (GW Stage)

Yates-1P-Yates (GW Stage)



ALL Crew Calls  Are 10 AM - 10 PM Unless Otherwise NotedStage Usage

13 5/31/2012 12:36 PMBrian Loesch

M T W T F S S
32 1 2 3 4 5
33 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
34 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
35 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
36 27 28 29 30 31

August 2012
M T W T F S S

36 1 2
37 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
38 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
39 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
40 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2012August 20 - 
August 26

Monday, Aug 20 Tuesday, Aug 21 Wednesday, Aug 22
AS- Final Presentations (Barn Theatre)

Thursday, Aug 23
AS Final Presentation Day

Friday, Aug 24 Saturday, Aug 25 Sunday, Aug 26

12 am

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

PHNT-8P-OPENS (GW Stage)

PHTM-2P (GW Stage)

PHTM-8P (GW Stage)

Yates-1030A-Yates (GW Stage)

Yates-1P-Yates (GW Stage)

PHTM-8P (GW Stage)

PHTM-3P (GW Stage)

PHTM-830P (GW Stage)

PHTM-2P (GW Stage)

PHTM-7P (GW Stage)



ALL Crew Calls  Are 10 AM - 10 PM Unless Otherwise NotedStage Usage

14 5/31/2012 12:36 PMBrian Loesch

M T W T F S S
32 1 2 3 4 5
33 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
34 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
35 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
36 27 28 29 30 31

August 2012
M T W T F S S

36 1 2
37 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
38 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
39 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
40 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2012August 27 - 
September 02

Monday, Aug 27
CREW DAY OFF

Tuesday, Aug 28 Wednesday, Aug 29 Thursday, Aug 30 Friday, Aug 31 Saturday, Sep 01 Sunday, Sep 02

12 am

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

PHTM-8P (GW Stage)

PHTM-2P (GW Stage)

PHTM-8P (GW Stage)

PHTM-2P (GW Stage)

PHTM-8P (GW Stage) PHTM-8P (GW Stage)

PHTM-3P (GW Stage)

PHTM-830P (GW Stage)

PHTM-7P (GW Stage)



ALL Crew Calls  Are 10 AM - 10 PM Unless Otherwise NotedStage Usage

15 5/31/2012 12:36 PMBrian Loesch

M T W T F S S
36 1 2
37 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
38 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
39 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
40 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2012
M T W T F S S

41 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
42 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
43 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
44 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
45 29 30 31

October 2012September 03 - 
September 09

Monday, Sep 03
CREW DAY OFF

Tuesday, Sep 04 Wednesday, Sep 05 Thursday, Sep 06 Friday, Sep 07 Saturday, Sep 08 Sunday, Sep 09

12 am

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

PHTM-8P (GW Stage)

PHTM-2P (GW Stage)

PHTM-8P (GW Stage)

PHTM-2P (GW Stage)

PHTM-8P (GW Stage) PHTM-8P (GW Stage)

PHTM-3P (GW Stage)

PHTM-830P (GW Stage)

PHNT-2P-CLOSES (GW Stage)



ALL Crew Calls  Are 10 AM - 10 PM Unless Otherwise NotedStage Usage

16 5/31/2012 12:36 PMBrian Loesch

M T W T F S S
36 1 2
37 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
38 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
39 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
40 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2012
M T W T F S S

41 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
42 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
43 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
44 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
45 29 30 31

October 2012September 10 - 
September 16

Monday, Sep 10 Tuesday, Sep 11 Wednesday, Sep 12 Thursday, Sep 13 Friday, Sep 14 Saturday, Sep 15 Sunday, Sep 16

12 am

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00



ALL Crew Calls  Are 10 AM - 10 PM Unless Otherwise NotedStage Usage

17 5/31/2012 12:36 PMBrian Loesch

M T W T F S S
36 1 2
37 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
38 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
39 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
40 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2012
M T W T F S S

41 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
42 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
43 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
44 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
45 29 30 31

October 2012September 17 - 
September 23

Monday, Sep 17 Tuesday, Sep 18 Wednesday, Sep 19 Thursday, Sep 20 Friday, Sep 21 Saturday, Sep 22 Sunday, Sep 23

12 am

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00



ALL Crew Calls  Are 10 AM - 10 PM Unless Otherwise NotedStage Usage

18 5/31/2012 12:36 PMBrian Loesch

M T W T F S S
36 1 2
37 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
38 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
39 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
40 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2012
M T W T F S S

41 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
42 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
43 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
44 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
45 29 30 31

October 2012September 24 - 
September 30

Monday, Sep 24 Tuesday, Sep 25 Wednesday, Sep 26 Thursday, Sep 27 Friday, Sep 28
Preview Weekend

Saturday, Sep 29
Preview Weekend

Sunday, Sep 30

12 am

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

6 00

7 00

8 00

9 00

10 00

11 00


